Overall
Place
22
28
90
133
147
399
536

Overall
Place
26
56
96
109
114
315

Overall
Place

Overall

Place

Overall
Place

WORLD MASTERS GAMES SYDNEY

10KM ROAD RACE - 11 October 2009

Comp Name

50816 BARRY WILLIS

50513 CARL BARKER

55642 GREG LOVE

50013 MARGARET BEARDSLEE
50761 ROB SCOINES

70585 HEIKO SCHAEFER
65046 MARGARET VAUGHAN

8KM CROSS COUNTRY RACE - 13 October 2009

Comp Name

CARL BARKER

GREG LOVE
MARGARET BEARDSLEE
KEVIN WILLS

DAVE BYRNES
MARGARET VAUGHAN

5000M TRACK RACE - 15 October 2009

Comp Name

Barker, Carl
Love, Greg
Wills, Kevin
Byrnes, Dave
Schaefer, Heiko

Catgry Catgry
Place
M50-54 4
M50-54 6
M55-59 8
W50-54 2
M50-54 34
M70-74 8
W65-69 7
Catgry Catgry
Place
M50-54 5
M55-59 9
W50-54 2
M55-59 17
M55-59 18
W65-69 4
Catgry Catgry
Place
M50-54 5
M55-59 9
M55-59 14
M55-59 20
M70-74 5

1500M TRACK RACE - 16 October 2009

Comp Name

Barker, Carl
Wills, Kevin

Catgry

M50-54
M55-59

Catgry
Place
13

11

HALF MARATHON ROAD RACE - 18 October 2009

Comp Name

CARL BARKER

GREG LOVE
MARGARET BEARDSLEE
DAVE BYRNES

DEBBIE BLOFFWITCH
ROBERT HEKKING
LEIGH FRENCH

HEIKO SCHAEFER

Catgry

M50-54

M55-59
W50-54
M55-59
W50-54
M60-64
W40-44
M70-74

Catgry
Place
9
12
1
19
9
32
19
9

Gun Time

Gun Time

00:29:34
00:31:10
00:33:20
00:33:51
00:34:10
00:48:20

Gun Time

0:18:17
0:19:23
0:20:28
0:21:40
0:23:48

Gun Time

4:49:59
5:37:33

Gun Time

01:22:14

01:29:31
01:34:27
01:35:37
01:43:33
01:50:20
01:50:23
01:57:47



